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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb rony6is

CepesHa BiACTaHb

KoHkypc 20%
Fony6
lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Ywmx P.M.
MwupoHos M.B.
CanoBcbkuia b.I.
KoHeunui LA

Tumo P.

lNyk C.C.
XutpeHb A.P.

Tuxunia A.1.

KoBanuk €.1.

Mpuuis AA.

Diwep ALl

Koany M.P.

Kosanb C.C.
®optyHa A.1.

Kongpak P.

LLlanaiko B.
Kpusonic MN.I1.
BbnaxxeHko M.
Mwuxaneub A.T.

Xoma |.

Coxa 0.1
Mygpui HO.1O.

Kopaa A.M.
3anyubkuii OV
Koutoba A.M.
LLlariHora M.A.

Kamineubkuii B.C.
Yyxpi P.HO.
MakcnmeHrko B.B.
Mwkonaesuny C.O.
3agvpaka B.B.

PaBavik L.l

HoBak B.M.

lycap B.P.

LWtownko P.IM.
Tabaka M.C.
Macnascbkmi |

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. Jibot N2 7

2020
BoxxepapiBka

B 250 [/ 48.36728 /] 34.11355

Kny6 JibBiB

05.07.2020 05:08:59
CoHAUYHO
27
258
751.502
52
33
19

Kog, Kny6
221066 JlbBiB
221002 JlbBiB
221057 JlbBiB
221071 JlbBiB
221009 JlbBiB
221023 JlbBiB
221027 JlbBiB
221038 J1bBiB
221037 JlbBiB
221070 JlbBiB
221046 JlbBiB
221010 JlbBiB
221021 JlbBiB
221008 JlbBiB
221033 J1bBiB
221043 JlbBiB
221025 JlbBiB
221064 JlbBiB
221001 JlbBiB
221065 JlbBiB
221055 JlbBiB
221045 JlbBiB
221075 JlbBiB
221030 JlbBiB
221050 JlbBiB
221072 JlbBiB
221040 JlbBiB
221013 JlbBiB
221039 JlbBiB
221048 JlbBiB
221036 JlbBiB
221067 JlbBiB
221053 JlbBiB
221004 JlbBiB
221022 J1bBiB
221017 JlbBiB
221041 JlbBiB

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

456.08
89.80
47647
0.00
0.00
0.00
255.69
0.00
0.00
482.35
0.00
452.94
0.00
171.37
0.00
83.14
0.00
190.20
289.02
0.00
34392
0.00
0.00
169.02
0.00
0.00
81.18
0.00
34235
0.00
0.00
172.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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17:15:54
05:53:26
1005.64
707.35
17:15:54
05:53:26
08:07:32
0
0
52
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.36 162.89
1.00 0.00
042 198.53
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
043 109.58
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.57 275.63
0.00 0.00
0.36 161.76
0.00 0.00
0.50 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.05 438
0.00 0.00
0.14 27.17
0.17 48.17
0.00 0.00
0.36 125.06
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.22 37.56
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.09 7.38
0.00 0.00
0.20 68.47
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
040 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1552.93
122414
1192.34
119047
1015.55
1001.97
97330
939.91
927.92
872.91
755.49
719.53
671.14
648.96
648.13
558.51
534.94
492.05
467.09
455.10
43040
421.82
417.79
414.62
321.06
320.75
290.22
287.90
286.46
285.02
260.00
248.37
24191
239.65
230.01
218.08
217.04



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Kanarypcbkwin B.b.
Bacypuak f1.B.
3ybpein B.l.
Wymwnno B.T.
Mewko b.C.
CaposHikos |.M.
Bituk 1.4.
peuyx 1.A.
Kawyba P.
Tomawwk B.A,.
Llan P.l.
KomeHaaHT
PaBavk L.I.
binnk AM.
Kpet B.B.
loposuii M.A.
®opTtyHa B.A.
Aybac .
Aemunwind MM.
Manenra O.B.
MacrepHak b.B.
Moponbuyk B.B.
Monoswnu O.B.
Tokapuyk P.C.
LlicyH IM.B.
Yix B.M.
WnweHin P.P.
fipema .M.

221068
221069
221020
221042
221074
221003
221073
221031
221016
221063
221024
221018
221007
221006
221062
221058
221015
221034
221032
221049
221035
221054
221014
221026
221076
221060
221011
221044

J/lbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
273.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
90.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
033
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:44:03

211.89
201.01
179.72
163.09
142.94
123.53
68.43
52.36
34.78
25.36
15.63
9.39
8.20
7.83
7.25
4.50
372
3.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



